UAE National Raceday Sorted on Best Lap time

2. UAE Sportbike Championship Club Circuit 2.460 km

N
Quialifying 03/03/2018 10:15 . -.....

Quialifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:15:05

Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap
1 10 600 Mahmoud TANNIR Honda CBR600RR 5 1:07.254 3
2 56 600 Fahad AL GHARBALLY MV Augusta F3 8 0.520 0.520 1:07.774 5
3 73 600R Ivan MARTINELLI Yamaha R6 6 1.823 1.303 1:09.077 6
4 52 600 lan MAUND MV Augusta F3 6 2.116 0.293 1:09.370 5
5 77 1000 Nasser AL SHAIBA Yamaha R1 5 3.325 1.209 1:10.579 4
6 4  600R Lara PEPLER Ducati 848 Evo 8 5.405 2.080 1:12.659 3
7 69 600 Krystof KOVACS Suzuki 600GSXR 11 5.964 0.559 1:13.218 3
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UAE National Raceday

2. UAE Sportbike Championship

Club Circuit 2.460 km

......
nw

Qualifying 03/03/2018 10:15 .
Quialifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:15:05
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:13.999 +0.781 10:28:48.497
(10) Mahmoud TANNIR 11 1:22.774 +9.556 10:30:11.271
1 10:20:16.216
2 1:08.159 +0.905 10:21:24.375
3 1:07.254 10:22:31.629
4 1:07.265 +0.011 10:23:38.894
p5 1:12.012 +4.758 10:24:50.906
(56) Fahad AL GHARBALLY
1 10:18:15.566
2 1:09.148 +1.374 10:19:24.714
3 1:08.509 +0.735 10:20:33.223
4 1:08.310 +0.536 10:21:41.533
5 1:07.774 10:22:49.307
6 1:08.238 +0.464 10:23:57.545
7 1:09.598 +1.824 10:25:07.143
p8 1:17.321 +9.547 10:26:24.464
(73) Ivan MARTINELLI
1 10:18:55.473
2 1:11.619 +2.542 10:20:07.092
3 1:10.816 +1.739 10:21:17.908
p4 1:19.724 +10.647 10:22:37.632
5 6:45.158 +5:36.081 10:29:22.790
6 1:09.077 10:30:31.867
(52) lan MAUND
1 10:17:13.991
2 1:12.057 +2.687 10:18:26.048
3 1:10.123 +0.753 10:19:36.171
4 1:10.101 +0.731 10:20:46.272
5 1:09.370 10:21:55.642
p6 1:18.048 +8.678 10:23:13.690
(77) Nasser AL SHAIBA
1 10:17:42.761
2 1:13.023 +2.444 10:18:55.784
3 1:10.833 +0.254 10:20:06.617
4 1:10.579 10:21:17.196
p5 1:18.562 +7.983 10:22:35.758
(4) Lara PEPLER
1 10:18:31.944
2 1:13.647 +0.988 10:19:45.591
3 1:12.659 10:20:58.250
4 1:13.686 +1.027 10:22:11.936
5 1:13.401 +0.742 10:23:25.337
6 1:12.704 +0.045 10:24:38.041
7 1:13.166 +0.507 10:25:51.207
p8 1:23.798 +11.139 10:27:15.005
(69) Krystof KOVACS
1 10:17:45.551
2 1:13.419 +0.201 10:18:58.970
3 1:13.218 10:20:12.188
4 1:13.227 +0.009 10:21:25.415
5 1:13.936 +0.718 10:22:39.351
6 1:14.209 +0.991 10:23:53.560
7 1:13.938 +0.720 10:25:07.498
8 1:13.287 +0.069 10:26:20.785
9 1:13.713 +0.495 10:27:34.498
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper

I ¥/X [U6Alme Y= =~ NN

Printed: 03/03/2018 10:31:54



